2084 HIGHWAY 259, PORTLAND, TN, US,

This New Construction 3 bedroom 2 bath home features an open
floorplan with split bedrooms for privacy. Kitchen features granite
countertops with a corner pantry and a bar for extra seating.
Primary suite has double vanities with his and her closets.
Covered front and back porches. Move in Ready! BUILDER
INCENTIVES - Builder has $7k [...]

Rooms

$359,900



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator

14x12

13x10

12x10

10x8

13x10

17x14

NewConstructionYN: Yes

Basement: Crawl Space

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available



